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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
>

Tabellenstand: Landesliga Manner - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pos.

10

Mannschaft

KV Bad Langensalza

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim Il
SG 1951 Sonneberg

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach

KSC 76 UnterweiBbach

SV Eintracht Rieth

SV Griin-Weill Wasungen

SG limtal

SP

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

™

28:

26:

22:

18:

18:

18:

16:

16:

12:

10

14

18

18

18

20

20

24

130

MP

93,0
94,0
80,0
76,0
72,0
68,0
67,0
62,5
60,0

47,5
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